39th Ukrainian Championship 2025 (Ukraine, Poltava 29.03./30.03.2025)

Final Individual Results

Rank
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27-28

Name

Taras Rudenko
Vladimir Pogorelov
Andrii Sergiienko
Nika Riabenko
Valery Kopyl
Anatoly Khandurin
Anton Lysojvan

Yuri Bilokin

Yehor Dudka

Kyrylo Shcherbak
Yelyzaveta Matsytska
Janetta Rudakova
Daniil Hurov

Oleksii Kordiuk

Ivan Zinoviev
Viktoriia Stopina
Polina Stupnyk

Oleg Pozdnak
Solomia Marusych
Oleksandr Konyshev
Oleksandr Veksler
Vladyslav Vedmid
Veronika Davydova
Andrii Blazhko
Sofiia Morokhovets
Ivan Bondar

Roman Maksymchuk

Kostiantyn Zaitsev

Main Judge: Valery Krivenko

Cat. Country Rating # Title

j UKR
s UKR

UKR
jw UKR
S UKR
S UKR
j UKR
S UKR
j UKR
j UKR
w UKR
w UKR
j UKR
j UKR
j UKR
jw UKR
jw UKR
S UKR
jw UKR
j UKR
j UKR
j UKR
j UKR
j UKR
jw UKR
j UKR

UKR
j UKR

2085.35 178
2336.23 65
2075.79 184
1618.26 630
2314.46 76
2186.34 128
1874.46 333
1607.52 648
1678.44 541

1602.93 659

Assistant: Hryhorii Shcherbov

Round 1 - 20'
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Round 2 - 60’
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Problems Selected by: Valery Krivenko
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Round 3 - 100’
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5 1.5 80
5 4 70
3.5 0 100
3.5 1.5 100
1 100
1 100
1 72
1 82
1 100
0 75
5 100
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Round 4 - 50'
H#2 H#3 H#4
10. 11. 12,

5 3.75 3.5
25 1.25 -

5 3.75

- 375 2

- 1.25 3.5

- 3.75

- - 3.5

- - 3.5

- - 2

- 0 2

- - 2

- - 2

0 - 2

0 - 2

- - 2
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Round 5 - 80'
#4 #4 #7 o
13. 14. 15.
5 0 5 80
5 5 5 54
5 0 5 80
5 25 5 80
5 15 5 80
5 - 5 80
0 0 5 80
5 0 - 80
5 0 0 70
25 1 0 75
0 O 0 80
- - - 80
25 0 0 75
25 0 0 80
- 0 - 80
25 0 0 70
25 0 0 80
- 25 - 80
1.25 0 0 65
0O O 0 80
0 O 0 80
- - - 80
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Round 6 - 50'
S#2 S#3 S#4
16. 17. 18. @

5 5 0

5 5 0

5 5 0

4 0 -

3 5 0

5 1 -

5 5 0

5 -

4 - -

4 - -

4 - -

4 - -

5 - -

4 - -

0 - -

5 0 -

2 - -

0 0 0

0 - -

1 - =

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 - -

50
50

Total - 360

Points
90
73.75
72.75
71.25
58.25
57.25
55
46.75
33.5
32.5
30
28
20
18.5
16.5
15
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.25

320
296
353
360
360
356
328
328
350
303
360
360
346
339
353
336
357
360
269
300
360
335
360
295
345
340
360
360

Perf. Rat.

2364.54
2348.93
2325.51
2122.57
2106.96
2071.84
1943.05
1736.21
1720.60
1681.57
1650.35
1525.46
1502.05
1470.83
1447.41
1439.61
1439.61
1439.61
1435.70
1322.53
1322.53
1291.30
1287.40
1275.69
1232.76
1228.86
1213.25
1213.25



World Solving Cup 2024/2025 - Points

Date 30.03.2025
Top Ten Average Rating 1937.98
Category 14

Points
Name Country # Points Perf. Rat.
Taras Rudenko UKR 1 2 2364.54

Vladimir Pogorelov. UKR 2 1 2348.93

Problems' Difficulty

ID Tag Difficulty Average 5(Correct Solution) 0 < Pts. < 5 0 (Wrong Solution) - (No Solution)

18 S#4 1000 0.00 0 0 8 20
14 #4 910 0.45 1 4 19 4
10 H#2 910 0.45 2 1 20
11 H#3 874 0.63 0 6 3 19
9 = 872 0.64 1 9 12 6
6 #3 836 0.82 4 1 12 11
17 S#3 814 0.93 5 1 5 17
8 + 754 1.23 2 9 14 3
15 #7 750 1.25 7 0 15 6

#3 736 1.32 7 1 12 8
4 #3 714 143 4 8 15 1
12 H#4 682 1.59 1 16 4 7

#2 608 1.96 11 0 13 4

#2 608 1.96 11 0 16 1
13 #4 598 2.01 8 8 7 5
16 S#2 500 2.50 8 9 6 5
7+ 392 3.04 16 5 7 0
1 #2 322 3.39 19 0 8 1
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